CESA 6

SMART THINKING.

CESA 6 Instructional Services Presents:

2014
Learning & Assessment Center

Thursday, March 13, 2014  8:30 a.m.—2:45 p.m.

Eric Larsen, Coordinator of School Accountability

Meeting Agenda

8:00 Coffee and Networking

8:30

8:45

9:45

10:00

10:15

12:00
12:45

1:15

1:30

2:30

2:45

Welcome and Introductions

Mastery Connect Presentation

— Chris Hansen and Rachel Galloway, Hortonville Area School District
Smarter Balanced Updates

Break

Deep Dive Into The Smarter Balanced Assessment

Lunch

Central Office Personnel Evaluation System Update;

Deeper look into Curriculum and Instruction (C&l) Evaluation
Standards and Performance Indicators;

C&l SLOs

Science SLO—complete sample overview

AIMS WEB

— Paul Rice, Pearson Assessment and Information

Exit Ticket Online (Participant feedback)

Wrap Up & Adjourn



