



2:30

2:45

2014

Learning & Assessment Center

Thursday, March 13, 2014 8:30 a.m.—2:45 p.m.

Eric Larsen, Coordinator of School Accountability Meeting Agenda

Meeting Agenda		
	8:00	Coffee and Networking
	8:30	Welcome and Introductions
	8:45	Mastery Connect Presentation — Chris Hansen and Rachel Galloway, Hortonville Area School District
	9:45	Smarter Balanced Updates
	10:00	Break
	10:15	Deep Dive Into The Smarter Balanced Assessment
	12:00	Lunch
	12:45	Central Office Personnel Evaluation System Update; Deeper look into Curriculum and Instruction (C&I) Evaluation Standards and Performance Indicators; C&I SLOs
	1:15	Science SLO—complete sample overview
	1:30	AIMS WEB

— Paul Rice, Pearson Assessment and Information

Exit Ticket Online (Participant feedback)

Wrap Up & Adjourn